•		
•	 	
	 	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

\$6500.00

20220914000355860 09/14/2022 09:37:44 AM LICC1 1/3

UCC1 1/3UCC FINANCING STATEMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) KENT MCPHAIL & ASSOCIATES PO BOX 870 MOBILE, AL 36602-3226 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here 🔲 and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX **ICAMP** CLAUDETTE COUNTRY 1c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE CITY STATE 112 REACH CIR ALABASTER 35007 |USA DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here 🔲 and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) STATE POSTAL CODE 2c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY COUNTRY 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured Party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER COMPANY OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL CODE 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY 1200 6TH AVE N BIRMINGHAM 35203 $|\mathsf{AL}|$ 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: HVAC Replacement, Heat Pump, Installed 3 ton carrier Heatpump with matching 3 ton Airhandler., 25HCE436A310,1821E16709, Carrier \$6500.00 5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is ___ held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions) being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative 6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box: 6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Public-Finance Transaction Agricultural Lien Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility Non-UCC Filing Seller/Buyer Lessee/Lessor Licensee/Licensor 7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Consignee/Consignor Bailee/Bailor

Shelby County

20220914000355860 09/14/2022 09:37:44 AM UCC1 2/3

	C FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM								
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank									
9. NAIVIE OF FIRS I DED IOR. Same as line 1a of 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here									
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CA MP								
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CLAUDETTE								
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
10 D	EBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> additional Debtor name	or Debtor name that o	lid not fit in line 1b or 1						
do	not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the			20 01 1110 1	- Inditioning Oto				
1	0a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
1	0b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
OR -	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX	
					_	_			
10c. M/	AILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE 35007		COUNTRY	
11 F	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGN	OB SECURED F	DARTV'S NAME:	Drovido o	aly one name	(110 or 11b)			
11. 6	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ON GEOGRED I	AITT O NAIVIL.	PIOVIGE O	ny <u>one</u> name	(TTA OF TTD)			
OR 1	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME				ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	
11c. M/	AILING ADDRESS	CITY				POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY	
40. 41									
12. AI	DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):								
5	7	1 4 4 This CINIA		- .					
13.	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	~ —	NCING STATEMENT ers timber to be cut		COVERS SS-EV	tracted collateral	is filed	as a fixture filing	
15. N	ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16		on of real estate:		COVEIS as-ex	uracied conaterar	S Illeu	as a fixture filling	
	Debtor does not have a record interest):	Source of	Title: 198707270		-	AL: See Attached; F	PARCEI	L # 13 7 36 1	
		001 011.00	00; OWNER: Cla	audette	W. Camp				
17 M	ISCELLANEOUS:								
1 7 . IVI	IOOLLLAIMLOOO.								

Please type or laser-print this form. Be sure it is completely legible. Read and follow all Instructions; use of the correct name for the Debtor is crucial.

(Name) James B. Morton, Attorney at Law (Address) 1716 14th Avenue South, Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Form 1-1-27 Rev. 1-66 WARRANTY DEED—Lawyers Title Insurance Corporation, Birmingham, Alabama (Name) James B. Morton, Attorney at Law (Address) 1716 14th Avenue South, Birmingham, Alabama 35205 19810727000081540 Pg 1/1 .00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/27/1981 00:00:00 FILED/CERTIFIED
STATE OF ALABAMA JEFFERSON COUNTY KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
That in consideration of Ten Thousand Five Hundred and No/100(\$10,500.00)Dollars
to the undersigned grantor (whether one or more), in hand paid by the grantee herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, I or we, Jimmy D. Cothren and wife, Norma L. Cothren
(herein referred to as grantor, whether one or more), grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
(herein referred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following described real estate, situated in Shelby County, Alabama, to-wit:
Lot 7, Block 1, according to the Survey of Lake Lane, First Sector, as recorded in Map Book 5, Page 110, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.
20220914000355860 09/14/2022 09:37:44 AM UCC1 3/3
Grantee hereby assumes the indebtedness of the first mortgage to Real Estate Financing, Inc. in the amount of \$46,125.40, said mortgage recorded in Mortgage Book 393, Page 841.
Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County Clerk Shelby County, AL JUDGE OF PROBATE
Shelby County, AL 09/14/2022 09:37:44 AM \$50.75 PAYGE 20220914000355860 Que 5 . Buyl
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD to the said grantee, his, her or their heirs and assigns forever. And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set Our hands(s) and seal(s), this 23.23 day of July 19.81.
(Seal) PROPST. TOPAZI & MORTON, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW (Seal) 1716 14TH AVENUE SOUTH BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA 35205 (Seal) (Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA JEFFERSON COUNTY General Acknowledgment
I, the undersigned , a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Jimmy D. Cothren and wife, Norma L. Cothren
whose name S

Given under my hand and official seal this 23 day of July

Notary Public.